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3013055240 NAJARA TOJAL DOS SANTOS 22/07/1987 96,251

3013045673 CAIO VICTOR DA SILVA SANTOS 08/05/1989 93,752

3013107275 Candidato Eliminado ------ 91,253

3013077157 REBECA ALVES SILVA 04/03/1991 91,254

3013042671 MATHEUS MAIA DE MELLO 19/06/1994 91,255

3013118092 AUGUSTO CESAR DA SILVA SIQUEIRA DIAS 06/12/1984 90,006

3013033668 CRISTIANO PEREIRA DE PAULA 11/02/1986 90,007

3013148231 PAULO CEZAR ARAUJO JUNIOR 06/04/1987 90,008

3013134785 RODRIGO LYRA ALVES 07/05/1993 90,009

3013057315 RODOLPHO SILVA DE ALMEIDA 21/02/1995 90,0010

3013074351 HERCULES OLIVEIRA DA CONCEICAO 14/08/1991 88,7511

3013144326 AMANDA CASTRO DA COSTA 05/02/1990 88,7512

3013126764 TAIZA TOLEDO DE FREITAS 28/03/1990 88,7513

3013037107 VINICIUS TEIXEIRA FIGUEIREDO 15/08/1992 88,7514

3013042463 ANA CAROLINA SILVA DE FARIAS 12/01/1994 88,7515

3013123358 MATEUS MERTZ LEMOS 21/09/1987 88,7516

3013112787 RAFAEL DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 07/08/1998 88,7517

3013115181 Candidato Eliminado ------ 88,7518

3013015692 ANGELO PABLO COSTA MOFACTO 14/04/1993 88,7519

3013134802 FELIPE MORAES JIMENES 12/06/1993 88,7520

3013102732 EMANUELLE RESTIER DOS SANTOS 25/05/1989 87,5021

3013016232 RICARDO DOS SANTOS ALVES 23/04/1990 87,5022

3013149223 FAGNER MADUREIRA CAMPOS 15/08/1985 87,5023

3013107990 JANSEN VINICIUS PINHEIRO FERREIRA 01/05/1992 87,5024

3013041029 TARICK GONCALVES RODRIGUES 12/01/1997 87,5025

3013083376 THIAGO ROBERTO BEZERRA DE SOUSA 25/03/1986 87,5026

3013049447 JESSICA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 04/04/1991 87,5027

3013092327 CARLOS MOACYR FERREIRA JUNIOR 17/05/1990 86,2528

3013039038 YAN NERI MENDES 06/10/1997 86,2529

3013147495 Candidato Eliminado ------ 86,2530

3013066768 NAYARA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA 31/12/1993 86,2531

3013163932 ISMAEL DE LIMA NASCIMENTO 10/12/1983 86,2532

3013060960 Candidato Eliminado ------ 86,2533

3013155155 ANDRESSA DE SOUZA DUARTE 30/12/1992 86,2534

3013150363 PRISCILA DELGADO DOS SANTOS 18/11/1983 85,0035

3013005362 Candidato Eliminado ------ 85,0036

3013126879 JOEL BRANCO MOREIRA JUNIOR 05/01/1996 85,0037

3013010094 FELIPE DA COSTA LEITE 05/07/1987 85,0038

3013068144 LUCAS MARCAL DOS PASSOS 02/07/1992 85,0039

3013040477 CAMILA SANTOS CABRAL 16/02/1994 85,0040

3013144417 RYAN DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO 18/02/1988 85,0041

3013063027 FERNANDA LOURENCO CORREA 29/10/1988 85,0042

3013144429 YAGO DE MELLO SANTOS 04/04/1993 85,0043

3013129534 LEONARDO ARAGAO DA SILVA 05/08/1998 85,0044

3013027906 LEONARDO FERREIRA ZUNIGA 07/11/1998 85,0045

3013015082 ANDRE OLIVEIRA DE MORAES 30/04/1994 85,0046

3013002530 MATHEUS FERNANDES LOPES DA COSTA 22/09/1995 85,0047

3013032169 LAILA BARCELLOS DA SILVA 28/12/1989 83,7548

3013011294 WENDELL SENA DE LIMA LOPES 28/02/1999 83,7549

3013159761 PAULO LUTTERO VIEIRA DA SILVA SANTOS 25/04/1992 83,7550
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3013115313 IGOR SPINDOLA ANTUNES MARTINS 06/12/1986 83,7551

3013094686 MARCELA SAMPAIO ROCHA 23/05/1994 83,7552

3013135399 LUCAS FORTES ESTEVES GONCALVES 21/07/1991 83,7553

3013139814 BRUNA MAGALHAES DE ARAUJO 02/01/1993 83,7554

3013059387 THIAGO DE SOUZA FRANCISCO 05/03/1985 83,7555

3013140318 FELIPE CERQUEIRA ERDELYI 26/10/1993 82,5056

3013109883 CAROLINA MAIA PAUSEIRO 10/01/1986 82,5057

3013082358 TASSIO NASCIMENTO DE MELLO DA SILVA 03/01/1987 82,5058

3013110117 AMANDA EVELIN TEIXEIRA PIMENTA 17/02/1987 82,5059

3013100679 THAISSA CRUZ SALES FERREIRA 04/01/1992 82,5060

3013137622 MIRIAN DOS SANTOS ANSELME DOMINGUES 08/11/1987 82,5061

3013044332 MARCUS VINICIUS MACHADO DE ABREU SILVEIRA 12/12/1989 82,5062

3013046354 TATIANE RODRIGUES 12/07/1990 82,5063

3013008443 VINICIUS FERREIRA CORDEIRO 10/08/1991 82,5064

3013044083 PAULO MAFRA CAVALCANTE FILHO 05/05/1992 82,5065

3013099765 BRENO SAMPAIO LOPES 05/08/1993 82,5066

3013150040 FELIPE CAMACHO MARINHO 13/05/1987 82,5067

3013138937 HECTOR TARANTO RODRIGUES 15/12/1988 82,5068

3013172127 FLAVIO BORGES NAVARRO GOMES 12/11/1989 82,5069

3013073709 VINICIUS GOMES MARQUES MILANE 20/03/1995 82,5070

3013044875 LUCAS RIBEIRO DA SILVA SANTOS 15/06/1997 82,5071

3013032365 DIEGO LOHAN PORTILHO ZNIDARCIC 16/11/2000 82,5072

3013067463 LUCAS MARTINS BILLO 06/07/1987 82,5073

3013098785 JORGE MANUEL GOMES DA CUNHA 23/04/1990 82,5074

3013081988 LETICIA FLOR TOME 04/03/1994 82,5075

3013174486 DIEGO SERRA GOMES 03/07/1989 81,2576

3013083235 LINCON DE OLIVEIRA BERNARDES 05/07/1995 81,2577

3013071426 LUCAS DE SOUZA LOPES 24/05/1995 81,2578

3013091854 VICTOR HUGO LUIZ HARTUIQUE 01/07/1996 81,2579

3013002023 RAPHAEL YANEZ ALVES TINOCO 08/09/1989 81,2580

3013107172 CARLOS HENRIQUE DE SOUZA 05/12/1992 81,2581

3013116513 CAIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA SOUZA 23/04/1993 81,2582

3013155519 JORGE LUCAS PINHEIRO DOS REIS 20/12/1994 81,2583

3013002255 ARTUR FERNANDO DONNICI SILVA JUNIOR 09/01/1984 81,2584

3013111056 THIAGO SOUZA MACIEL 31/08/1986 81,2585

3013015238 RAYSSA COSTA GOMES RANGEL 29/06/1995 81,2586

3013036658 RAPHAEL MARTINS DOS SANTOS 25/08/1984 81,2587

3013100291 FRANCISCO HENRIQUE DA CRUZ RODRIGUES 04/01/1986 81,2588

3013010056 CARINA MENDES DE MENDONCA NEVES 18/12/1990 80,0089

3013054296 ANDREWS GUEDES DE ANDRADE 10/04/1995 80,0090

3013091220 ERIK NASCIMENTO MARTINS 25/09/1989 80,0091

3013099521 IGOR THOMAS BRAGANCA PARAISO DA SILVA 20/01/1994 80,0092

3013090367 PATRICIA MOREIRA DA SILVA 02/01/1986 80,0093

3013017066 ELVIS DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 27/01/1988 80,0094

3013106415 ERICK SALDANHA DE MELO 01/02/1988 80,0095

3013132907 LUCIANO MOREIRA DE SOUZA 28/04/1989 80,0096

3013015460 RAFAEL DIAS DA SILVA 17/04/1988 80,0097

3013091361 JESSICA BARBOSA NANTES 22/02/1987 80,0098

3013068041 ANDERSON SILVA DOS SANTOS 15/11/1987 80,0099

3013097066 RAIMUNDO NONATO VIEIRA DE SOUSA 15/04/1984 80,00100
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3013113743 ALLAN DA COSTA CARDOSO DOS REIS 08/01/1986 80,00101

3013167031 DOUGLAS OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 02/03/1991 80,00102

3013028168 THIAGO MENDONCA MORENO 23/03/1991 80,00103

3013146178 GUILHERME DA SILVA BECKER 23/10/1991 80,00104

3013171410 CRISTIANO CUNHA DA SILVA 22/02/1984 80,00105

3013159656 FRANKLIN DA SILVA 11/09/1985 80,00106

3013062205 FELIPE TELLES DE SANT ANNA 31/01/1986 80,00107

3013079985 CINTHIA DOS SANTOS BENTO 23/02/1987 80,00108

3013031787 VICTOR BARRETO PINTO 03/05/1990 80,00109

3013161817 ROBERTA RICARDO TREVAS 23/07/1990 80,00110

3013144211 DOUGLAS SILVA DOS SANTOS 15/02/1996 80,00111

3013093034 AMANDA OLIVEIRA DE ALCANTARA 07/07/1989 80,00112

3013010329 MATEUS ALVES DE ALMEIDA 11/11/1992 78,75113

3013066706 ELISANGELA MARIA DOS SANTOS 19/01/1985 78,75114

3013023792 ANDERSON LIMA DA SILVA 23/08/1991 78,75115

3013022724 LUCAS RIMES LEITE 21/03/1995 78,75116

3013027645 ANTONIO CARLOS FONSECA ABREU JUNIOR 12/06/1991 78,75117

3013163920 MATHEUS MARCEL LOPES PINHEIRO 12/08/1987 78,75118

3013145552 THIAGO RODRIGUES SERPA DE SOUZA 10/06/1985 78,75119

3013027346 ANTONIO MARCUS MACEDO SPAMER 26/02/1986 78,75120

3013030501 RENAN DIAS MONTEIRO 19/06/1990 78,75121

3013144338 DIEGO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA 25/01/1994 78,75122

3013121439 VICTOR TENORIO SIQUEIRA 06/12/1996 78,75123

3013037717 WILLIAM CARVALHO BENEVIDES SILVA 28/07/1986 78,75124

3013160552 ALESSANDRO COUTINHO DE MACEDO FILHO 17/12/1991 78,75125

3013056610 DAFNE SILVA SOARES 06/11/1992 78,75126

3013090525 JEFFERSON DE JESUS RAMOS 10/03/1986 78,75127

3013032614 RAMON PACHECO SANTOS 05/11/1994 78,75128

3013059741 MATHEUS FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA 29/09/1995 78,75129

3013010197 Candidato Eliminado ------ 78,75130

3013052896 PHILIPE TRAJANO DA SILVA CABRAL 08/03/1999 78,75131

3013073395 FABIO DIAS BEZERRA JUNIOR 22/07/1995 78,75132

3013008730 RENAN DE FREITAS SILVA 04/10/1996 78,75133

3013005702 JOAO VICTOR RAMOS VILELA 21/01/1997 78,75134

3013073539 RAFAEL DO AMARAL RANGEL 31/10/1991 78,75135

3013021483 KASSIANE SANTOS DA SILVA 22/09/1996 78,75136

3013067580 DAYANE LUCENA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 14/05/1997 78,75137

3013035991 MAURICIO DA COSTA SILVA 15/05/1991 78,75138

3013005570 LUCAS DE ARAUJO ANTUNES CORREA 25/02/1997 78,75139

3013025764 JUAN GOULART LASSANCE 08/11/1997 77,50140

3013031842 PAULO SERGIO COSTA JUNIOR 04/01/1986 77,50141

3013168669 MARCUS VINICIUS SANTOS DE ALMEIDA 19/04/1985 77,50142

3013089590 BRUNO LUIZ DA CONCEICAO DIAS 04/02/1988 77,50143

3013124596 DIEGO DA SILVA FERREIRA TORRES 29/07/1988 77,50144

3013131018 TIAGO GOMES DE FIGUEIREDO ANTUNES 28/09/1988 77,50145

3013007293 PRISCILA ARAUJO DA SILVA MARQUES 03/03/1990 77,50146

3013012080 ROBSON WILLIAM LOPES EMIDIO 13/10/1993 77,50147

3013107823 MATHEUS PALMEIRA DOS SANTOS 24/02/1995 77,50148

3013055367 LUCELIO DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 08/11/1990 77,50149

3013147536 ANDERSON FERREIRA FREIRE 20/06/1988 77,50150
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3013149118 LEILA SUELEN LOPES RIBEIRO SILVA 17/11/1989 77,50151

3013029538 GABRIEL ELIDIO DE SA 07/05/1993 77,50152

3013045506 BRENNO FERNANDES MADUREIRA ARAUJO 19/02/1997 77,50153

3013132397 Candidato Eliminado ------ 77,50154

3013051373 RUAN EVANGELISTA MACHADO 28/11/1990 77,50155

3013160368 JORGE HENRIQUE BARBOSA MARINHO 24/04/1984 77,50156

3013118949 DOUGLAS ANDERSON DE SOUZA E SILVA FRANCISCO 08/09/1989 77,50157

3013160796 JEFERSON MOREIRA DA PAIXAO SILVA 23/01/1997 77,50158

3013157634 Candidato Eliminado ------ 76,25159

3013052389 CARLOS VINICIUS FRANCO MARQUES VIANA 11/09/1992 76,25160

3013096165 ARIANA SILVA PORTO 14/11/1984 76,25161

3013139292 ALESSANDRO PRET DA SILVA 14/09/1984 76,25162

3013025879 DIOGO CHAVES MOTTA 07/08/1988 76,25163

3013041811 ERICK SOBRAL DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 03/02/1987 76,25164

3013171941 BRUNO COSTA CARVALHO 24/01/1986 76,25165

3013079208 WALDILENE FERREIRA MARINS 04/10/1990 76,25166

3013116161 Candidato Eliminado ------ 76,25167

3013054739 ADENILSON HORAS DE ALMEIDA 06/04/1993 76,25168

3013154814 GABRIEL PIRES ALCANTARA 22/12/1996 76,25169

3013150648 RAFAEL RIBEIRO SERAFIM 08/11/1984 76,25170

3013144003 ALAN ROBERTO REIS PIRES 03/09/1989 76,25171

3013010616 THIAGO GOMES DA SILVA 19/09/1984 76,25172

3013109077 LUANA DA SILVA SOUZA 07/05/1990 76,25173

3013072286 GERMANO RIBEIRO ABRANTES GOMES 24/07/1991 76,25174

3013032377 DIEGO BARBOSA MARQUES 04/10/1992 76,25175

3013002152 HERCULES ALBERTO LESSA DA SILVEIRA JUNIOR 04/06/1985 76,25176

3013001342 FELIPPE RIBEIRO COPPE 29/09/1985 76,25177

3013157581 RONALD MARMO FERREIRA 10/06/1991 76,25178

3013001689 FELIPE NORONHA DE LIMA 23/12/1992 76,25179

3013112854 SAMUEL DA SILVA LADEIRA 22/05/1993 76,25180

3013043742 VINICIUS GOUVEA ALVES 28/04/1999 76,25181

3013168891 AMANDA ESTRELA FERREIRA 27/03/1989 76,25182

3013161790 NATANAEL ALVES MENDES 15/03/1990 76,25183

3013159888 PALLOMA MANHAES TAVARES OLIVEIRA 28/09/1994 76,25184

3013055355 JOYCE TORRES DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 29/06/1989 76,25185

3013150064 ANTHONY KLAUS WEYLAND VAZ PINHEIRO 22/08/1996 76,25186

3013006380 TEILOR CARDOZO GOMES 04/05/2000 76,25187

3013061299 PEDRO DE PAULA CAMPOS PINTO 01/12/1989 75,00188

3013039636 THIAGO AZEVEDO CAMACHO 05/07/1985 75,00189

3013101934 LOURDES TATIANA COELHO CABRAL DE OLIVEIRA 08/07/1985 75,00190

3013095850 GABRIEL RANGEL ANDRADE 16/05/1986 75,00191

3013031098 RODRIGO DIAS PARRINI 16/08/1986 75,00192

3013010886 DANIELE DOS SANTOS FEITOZA 02/04/1987 75,00193

3013161594 VINICIUS GAIA RODRIGUES 04/10/1988 75,00194

3013021861 DIEGO ALLAO ANTONIO BASTOS 30/01/1992 75,00195

3013121087 NATHALIA OLANDA TAVARES FERNANDES 06/12/1993 75,00196

3013029784 BRENNO MELO DE CARVALHO SILVA 15/08/1995 75,00197

3013137971 ITALO DO NASCIMENTO BEZERRA 20/05/1985 75,00198

3013033761 VINICIUS BERNARDINI 07/04/1991 75,00199

3013080154 GABRIELA FARIA FERRAZ 31/12/1996 75,00200
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3013120320 RODRIGO VIEIRA DE NAZARETH 29/08/1984 75,00201

3013064459 JOELITON FERREIRA WANDEROSCH 04/10/1987 75,00202

3013136836 RODRIGO DA ROCHA BELEM 15/06/1990 75,00203

3013025180 KATIANE DOS SANTOS VAZ 25/04/1992 75,00204

3013003388 RODRIGO DA SILVA ANDRADE 18/02/1993 75,00205

3013024162 MAYCON WAGNER DA SILVA FERREIRA 06/03/1996 75,00206

3013121570 JOAO VICTOR DE SOUSA MAIA ALVES 15/04/1990 75,00207

3013169845 LUIZ PAULO CHAN DE LIMA 03/09/1990 75,00208

3013145186 RAPHAELA CRISTINA DE PINHO FERNANDES 05/06/1991 75,00209

3013117634 MATEUS ANTONIO RIBEIRO GABRIEL 09/04/1996 75,00210

3013139577 JORGE ALEJANDRO BARRANCOS BACARREZA 16/03/1996 75,00211

3013043209 RODRIGO HUMBERTO DA SILVA 31/03/1985 75,00212

3013119785 ALEXANDRE LIMA DE SOUSA JUNIOR 22/03/1991 73,75213

3013005489 DAVID COSTA DE SOUZA 10/01/1996 73,75214

3013046304 DEBORA CRISTINA DA SILVA DE ORNELAS 29/01/1986 73,75215

3013060221 JAYNE CARDOSO LUCIO DA SILVA 06/06/2001 73,75216

3013016828 DIEGO DA SILVA VILEMEN 11/11/1985 73,75217

3013123504 CLARITA SILVA DE FREITAS FERNANDES 31/01/1987 73,75218

3013022932 ALINE DE OLIVEIRA LESSA 10/01/1991 73,75219

3013025518 RENAN BESSA LOPES 13/02/1990 73,75220

3013107988 SABRINA SOARES DA SILVA SANTOS 29/12/1986 73,75221

3013170416 SUELEN ANDRESSA SANTOS STHEL PAES 31/01/1987 73,75222

3013124649 JOSIVAN DA SILVA ALMEIDA 12/03/1989 73,75223

3013110844 ERNANE VENTURA PEREIRA 13/06/1991 73,75224

3013080972 PATRICK FERNANDES CAVALCANTI 22/03/1996 73,75225

3013036426 RENATA DE LIMA FARIA DE QUEIROZ 05/06/1988 73,75226

3013088558 FABIANO GUIMARAES BRUNO 26/03/1989 73,75227

3013090783 HUDSON ANIBAL SOARES DUARTE 12/09/1989 73,75228

3013109479 RODOLFO LUIS DE MATTOS GUIMARAES 30/07/1986 73,75229

3013113200 THEMINE GERARDIN POIROT LAND 09/07/1987 73,75230

3013054181 MAYCON CALDAS ROCHA 05/01/1992 73,75231

3013172529 JULIANA DA SILVA SEVERO 09/11/1992 73,75232

3013114632 MOISES EVANGELISTA DO NASCIMENTO 29/04/1993 73,75233

3013135129 MYLENA BANDEIRA TORRES 15/12/1995 73,75234

3013132309 TIAGO NUNO MORAES DE FREITAS 21/08/1979 72,50235

3013145306 MARIANE MATOS DA SILVA 14/10/1985 72,50236

3013015678 Candidato Eliminado ------ 72,50237

3013099909 THIAGO LUIZ CORREA 30/07/1989 72,50238

3013056892 FABRICIO HEBERT FREITAS DA SILVA 17/02/1993 72,50239

3013161295 EWERTON DE PAULA CALIXTO 13/10/1990 72,50240

3013023546 LUCIANO GOMES FRANKLIN 30/11/1983 72,50241

3013162512 MARINILSON CRUZ PIEDADE 19/08/1984 72,50242

3013026093 LUIZ GUSTAVO RIBEIRO DA SILVA 30/11/1985 72,50243

3013108798 CARLOS ALBERTO FAGUNDES AMARAL JUNIOR 17/02/1987 72,50244

3013085324 TAISO DE CARVALHO MOTTA 23/06/1988 72,50245

3013010563 JOEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA JUNIOR 15/07/1989 72,50246

3013160497 HENRIQUE ORNELLAS CARDOSO 05/07/1991 72,50247

3013145148 REGIANE PAULA DA CONCEICAO 05/07/1985 72,50248

3013004057 JOAO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 22/11/1986 72,50249

3013142196 THAIANI COUTINHO MONTEIRO 24/09/1993 72,50250
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3013046471 MARIANA BARRETO DE ABREU 09/07/1991 72,50251

3013002425 PALOMA NICKNIG DE SOUZA 05/11/1992 72,50252

3013030965 VICTOR HUGO ROCHA LOPES 28/09/1997 72,50253

3013115507 BRENO DA SILVA FRANCO 05/03/1998 72,50254

3013084966 ALUISIO MARIANO FREITAS DA SILVA 22/06/1987 72,50255

3013010599 CASSIO FREIRE DOS SANTOS 31/05/1988 72,50256

3013149845 MARLON EVER OLIVEIRA DA CONCEICAO 06/07/1993 72,50257

3013117816 DANIEL TAVARES BOECHAT GOMES 07/09/1993 72,50258

3013045958 NATHALIA DA COSTA GUIMARAES 26/04/1999 72,50259

3013123384 GABRIELA DE MELO SIQUEIRA 18/06/1986 72,50260

3013142110 ANDRE COSTA MELEIRO 30/01/1987 72,50261

3013008027 ALEXANDRE PRALON BARBOSA 09/09/1985 72,50262

3013173341 Candidato Eliminado ------ 71,25263

3013070903 RENATA MICHELLE SAMPAIO DA SILVA 09/10/1990 71,25264

3013007762 MATHEUS CONDE DE SOUZA BARBOSA 07/05/1996 71,25265

3013028156 KAIO FONSECA DOS SANTOS 19/06/1999 71,25266

3013039313 RODRIGO BITTENCOURT FELIX 25/03/1986 71,25267

3013111707 ANTONIO HENRIQUE DINIZ DE MELO 07/03/1987 71,25268

3013085166 WASHINGTON LUIZ DA SILVA CRUZ 13/03/1989 71,25269

3013161881 DIOGO AMERICO SOARES ALMEIDA 10/01/1985 71,25270

3013069899 MAGNO DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 12/03/1993 71,25271

3013018228 STEFANI CHRISTINE SAMPAIO DE CASTRO 10/03/1998 71,25272

3013146001 Candidato Eliminado ------ 71,25273

3013003194 LEONARDO BENTO DE SOUSA 13/02/1986 71,25274

3013112191 JULIANA AZEVEDO DA SILVA 05/02/1992 71,25275

3013046641 NATAN CRISTIAN MACHADO RIBEIRO 10/01/1993 71,25276

3013167732 JOSE FERREIRA DA LUZ NETO 23/07/1993 71,25277

3013108413 THALES GUERRA DE MOURA 13/03/1998 71,25278

3013146958 Candidato Eliminado ------ 71,25279

3013008481 MICHEL CICERO MAGALHAES DE MELO 02/01/1991 71,25280

3013025130 LUCIANE DE LIMA GOMES 31/05/1991 71,25281

3013013761 CELSO FIRMINO DE MORAES JUNIOR 02/01/1994 71,25282

3013111185 FERNANDO HENRIQUE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 18/09/1988 71,25283

3013124077 DIEGO CAPETINI DUARTE 20/10/1990 71,25284

3013109730 TAMARA CRISTINA CARVALHO SOUSA 07/06/1991 71,25285

3013063508 JESSICA SILVA DE JESUS 21/06/1994 71,25286

3013097169 ALAN BRITO MOTHE FERREIRA 10/12/1994 71,25287

3013033802 CASSIANO DE SOUZA SANTOS 27/06/1995 71,25288

3013126300 JOSE VITOR SILVEIRA CARONEZI 23/03/1988 71,25289

3013074674 JORGE LUIZ XAVIER DA SILVA JUNIOR 23/06/1990 71,25290

3013016062 CAROLINA RAMOS MENEZES 13/06/1991 71,25291

3013039519 JEAN LUCAS DESTER DOS SANTOS 04/06/1995 71,25292

3013007865 GEOVANE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 12/09/1985 71,25293

3013044253 JORGE LUIS DA SILVA BATISTA 15/11/1986 71,25294

3013006897 DARLAN DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE MARQUES 28/08/1988 71,25295

3013010331 FILIPE DA COSTA CAMARGO 02/07/1992 71,25296

3013094222 MICHELLE AGUIAR TRINDADE LANZELLOTTE 24/11/1988 71,25297

3013003766 LUCIA SILVA ABREU 16/03/1993 71,25298

3013011593 Candidato Eliminado ------ 71,25299

3013004148 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO DE ASSUNCAO 24/12/1985 71,25300
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3013096086 TIAGO MAGALHAES JOU 16/06/1987 71,25301

3013100980 JULIANA CORREIA DA SILVA 11/12/1987 71,25302

3013015135 MARCUS PAULO REIS 01/12/1992 71,25303

3013070109 DANIEL DA SILVA ALMEIDA GOMES 19/05/1996 71,25304

3013091799 TIAGO DA SILVA DE CARVALHO 08/07/1999 71,25305

3013021304 LEONARDO SILVA RIBEIRO DE MATOS 13/04/1984 70,00306

3013148695 ROMARIO DA SILVA FONTENELE 24/08/1993 70,00307

3013013199 MARCOS PAULO CONSTANTINO 20/07/1974 70,00308

3013084289 THIAGO DOS SANTOS SILVA 08/08/1986 70,00309

3013145887 CAINA VIDAL AZEREDO DE SOUZA 29/01/1992 70,00310

3013021287 Candidato Eliminado ------ 70,00311

3013043948 DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS VERMIL PEREIRA 05/02/1998 70,00312

3013085439 ALAN PEREIRA DA SILVA 15/08/1987 70,00313

3013126520 JORGE RODRIGO DE CARVALHO CHEUEN 13/01/1984 70,00314

3013110181 CARLOS MAGNO RAMOS DOS SANTOS 28/02/1984 70,00315

3013025233 JOHNY LOURENCO CARDOSO SILVA 09/05/1984 70,00316

3013130349 Candidato Eliminado ------ 70,00317

3013074997 VIVIAN DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA 09/03/1994 70,00318

3013165291 BRUNO DOS SANTOS DE CARVALHO FERREIRA 21/02/1997 70,00319

3013069916 ALEXANDER DA CUNHA MEIRELLES 12/08/1986 70,00320

3013173107 ALEZIO SILVA DIAS 15/05/1989 70,00321

3013116525 DAVI ANGELO PIRES MARQUES 01/05/1990 70,00322

3013072133 SAULO SILVA BARROS 02/03/1990 70,00323

3013142706 JEAN CARLOS CARMO DA MOTTA 11/09/1992 70,00324

3013130959 Candidato Eliminado ------ 70,00325

3013014210 SADI DA SILVA MARQUES 27/02/1984 70,00326

3013164065 RAFAEL LEAL DE MENEZES 17/10/1984 70,00327

3013141300 FLAVIO YUZI ALMEIDA MASUDA 24/06/1985 70,00328

3013091359 PAULA FERNANDA MOURA DO NASCIMENTO 11/03/1993 70,00329

3013063778 RAPHAEL SOUZA GOMES DA COSTA 20/12/1984 70,00330

3013070898 WELLINGTON DE OLIVEIRA AMARO 29/04/1985 70,00331

3013016622 THIAGO LUIZ BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 12/05/1989 70,00332

3013005013 PAMELA SOUSA DE AGOSTINHO PAIVA 25/12/1991 70,00333

3013001457 LEANDRO PIERRE DA CONCEICAO 18/02/1995 70,00334

3013104156 WILLIAM DE SA GEVEGIER 24/05/1985 70,00335

3013150519 HILTON MIRANDA DE CASTRO 07/07/1987 70,00336

3013057999 RAFAEL GONCALVES DE ASSIS 24/12/1998 70,00337

3013141740 GUILHERME DE ASSIS SANTOS 04/01/2000 70,00338

3013127067 JULIO CESAR LIMA DE SOUSA 18/06/1987 70,00339

3013052793 ANDRE LUIS SANTIAGO BARBOSA 09/01/1990 70,00340

3013081926 Candidato Eliminado ------ 70,00341

3013087097 FRANCIANE CARDOSO COSTA 28/12/1993 68,75342

3013157048 JOAO FRANCISCO PEREIRA FIALHO 03/04/1986 68,75343

3013138212 RODRIGO VICENTE DE SOUZA 12/05/1990 68,75344

3013016684 CAMILA CONCEICAO CARDOZO DE ABREU 16/12/1999 68,75345

3013152593 VINICIUS ROSA CARDOZO 22/06/1984 68,75346

3013010240 ELOY ALCIDES COSTA DA SILVA 15/07/1985 68,75347

3013125239 MAYKON TOMAS OROZCO DA SILVA 07/03/1998 68,75348

3013119448 GABRIELA MELGACO DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 31/03/1989 68,75349

3013027475 Candidato Eliminado ------ 68,75350
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3013031268 BRUNO SANTOS DE MENEZES 06/05/1987 68,75351

3013106661 BRUNA CAROLINA JUNGES 21/11/1990 68,75352

3013114620 Candidato Eliminado ------ 68,75353

3013055678 RONALDO JOSE DOS REIS MOZER 11/02/1987 68,75354

3013112438 Candidato Eliminado ------ 68,75355

3013052743 LUANA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 19/01/1992 68,75356

3013056127 Candidato Eliminado ------ 68,75357

3013003508 JORGIANY GUEDES DA SILVA 07/06/1994 68,75358

3013043352 DARLLEN RODRIGUES MARINS 06/02/1985 68,75359

3013001122 NATHALIA BARBOSA CARVAS 13/03/1984 68,75360

3013015848 Candidato Eliminado ------ 68,75361

3013094777 CAMILA YVELISE BRANDAO DOS ANJOS 03/06/1989 68,75362

3013095563 LORENNA DE SOUZA ROCHA DAS CHAGAS 04/09/1992 68,75363

3013137593 RENATA KELY GOMES MARCUCCI 14/05/1988 68,75364

3013163619 BRUNO DA SILVA PIVATELLI 30/11/1988 68,75365

3013011799 SIMONE BARONE GIGLIO CORDEIRO 13/02/1989 68,75366

3013088132 HIAGO PINHEIRO TORRES 25/05/1992 68,75367

3013016153 LORENA FRANCO DE SOUSA FEITOSA 17/05/1995 68,75368

3013149584 MARIA ISABEL CRISOSTOMO CUSTODIO 25/05/1995 68,75369

3013085142 MONIKA ALVARENGA 10/06/1995 68,75370

3013131563 Candidato Eliminado ------ 68,75371

3013014337 MARIANA BITTENCOURT FERREIRA 16/01/1996 68,75372

3013090161 JOSE EDIMILSON DE MOURA JUNIOR 11/10/1999 68,75373

3013071402 RAMON MARTINS 27/03/1995 68,75374

3013048857 ANTONIO VICTOR FERREIRA ARAUJO 28/07/1990 68,75375

3013016402 RODRIGO MENEZES DOS SANTOS 07/07/1985 68,75376

3013057781 JOYCE EUGENIA DA SILVA 13/09/1986 68,75377

3013129120 MATTHEUS DELGADO DOS SANTOS 22/01/1992 68,75378

3013018216 ANDRE LUCAS CARVALHO SILVEIRA 09/10/1995 68,75379

3013147433 MATHEUS JULIO LIMA FERREIRA 31/03/1997 68,75380

3013115959 ANA CLARA DE BARROS DOS SANTOS 09/03/1998 68,75381

3013004045 BEATRIZ RODRIGUES MACIEL 23/01/1999 68,75382

3013056282 Candidato Eliminado ------ 67,50383

3013034076 SEBASTIAO BERATO DA CRUZ JUNIOR 09/03/1990 67,50384

3013029904 PEDRO HUGO MENEZES DA SILVA 16/09/1991 67,50385

3013100887 FABIANO FERREIRA DA SILVA 04/06/1989 67,50386

3013074818 LUCAS WERLIQUE ORNELLAS 15/10/1992 67,50387

3013068649 RAFAEL GAUDARD ALVES 24/10/1986 67,50388

3013150258 HENRIQUE DE ASSIS FERNANDES 24/01/1988 67,50389

3013035850 ADRIANA DOS SANTOS CAMPOS 29/03/1988 67,50390

3013159541 ALEXIS MAC CORMICK ROSAS 14/12/1989 67,50391

3013158133 ALAN MARTINS DE SOUSA 17/04/1990 67,50392

3013043273 ALEX DOS SANTOS CORTAT 28/03/1992 67,50393

3013038278 RENAN FERREIRA FELISMINO 16/12/1993 67,50394

3013045570 DOUGLAS ALMEIDA DE MIRANDA 03/10/1985 67,50395

3013141207 MATHEUS MOTA COUTINHO DA SILVA 23/11/1997 67,50396

3013105459 ELDE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 16/05/1984 67,50397

3013027798 ROMULO DE ARAUJO MAIA 03/12/1986 67,50398

3013027164 CAROLINE LISBOA DIHLMANN 06/05/1988 67,50399

3013064708 MARLON DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 23/09/1988 67,50400
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3013002231 EDMAR DOS SANTOS LESSA 15/05/1989 67,50401

3013064849 JOYCE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 26/03/1993 67,50402

3013124132 JOAO VICTOR CANDIDO RIBEIRO 09/07/1993 67,50403

3013108815 ROGERIO MENDES MACOLAGWA 20/07/1987 67,50404

3013073541 LUIS HENRIQUE MARTINS DOS SANTOS 01/12/1989 67,50405

3013057212 FERNANDO ANDRE SENRA DE ABREU 08/04/1984 67,50406

3013093773 ALAN CARLOS BRITO DA COSTA 06/12/1989 67,50407

3013063699 RODRIGO DA COSTA NEVES 23/08/1993 67,50408

3013095941 RAFAEL DOS SANTOS BARBOSA 18/08/1985 67,50409

3013021653 WELLINGTON DA SILVA SANTOS 17/09/1993 67,50410

3013052420 MARIA EDUARDA CALIL JORGE VIEIRA 29/11/1998 67,50411

3013046823 SERGIO LUIS DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 19/04/1991 67,50412

3013122835 PAULO CESAR DUARTE JUNIOR 18/04/1994 67,50413

3013061847 DANIEL CRUZ DE BRITO 20/09/1988 67,50414

3013113028 HENRIQUE FERNANDES DUQUE ESTRADA 19/12/1986 67,50415

3013044928 ADILSON ANTONIO SANT ANNA JUNIOR 13/11/1987 66,25416

3013031294 ANTONIO ANDRE QUARESMA BRANDAO 05/07/1987 66,25417

3013103578 ANDRESSA GEMAQUE DA SILVA 01/11/1995 66,25418

3013144297 THAYSE MARQUES FONSECA 23/08/1990 66,25419

3013061005 ELISA MARTINS PESSOA 04/07/1991 66,25420

3013141855 JULIANA ALBUQUERQUE DE ASSIS COSTA 01/11/1984 66,25421

3013015276 RAFAELA REGINA MENHOLDEN DE LIMA 07/12/1991 66,25422

3013038929 TIAGO OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 13/05/1987 66,25423

3013102184 GISELE FERREIRA DO SOUTO 18/02/1984 66,25424

3013136197 RENATA SUCUPIRA DOS SANTOS 25/05/1988 66,25425

3013106518 FAGNER ANTONIO DA SILVA SOARES 09/10/1990 66,25426

3013096270 CAIO DA SILVA CHAVES 14/02/1996 66,25427

3013073993 BRUNO PINA ALVES 05/01/1998 66,25428

3013161441 TAISA ALFRADIQUE RAMALHO 31/08/1985 66,25429

3013093436 MARIANA GOMES FREIRE 27/09/1992 66,25430

3013025817 GABRIEL AZEVEDO DA SILVA 09/05/1999 66,25431

3013146219 ISRAEL BATISTA DE MORAES SILVA 24/05/1990 65,00432

3013087384 TATIANE VALE DA CONCEICAO 01/01/1989 65,00433

3013020269 RICARDO MAGALHAES GARCIA GUTIERREZ 02/03/1986 65,00434

3013041990 RODRIGO HELIO NASCIMENTO DE ANDRADE 27/06/1992 65,00435

3013040374 ANASTACIA FERNANDES VEIGA 06/12/1985 65,00436

3013040714 Candidato Eliminado ------ 65,00437

3013050238 MARCOS VINICIUS FERREIRA DE SOUZA SILVA 02/09/1991 65,00438

3013013395 THALYSON NEVES CORREIA 30/09/1992 65,00439

3013039466 LUIS FERNANDO COSTA PEREIRA 15/10/1989 65,00440

3013156549 KEYNES LOBO THOMAZ GOULART 12/04/1991 65,00441

3013018125 HERBERT BLAY MAINOTH 21/11/1993 65,00442

3013141867 JOAO VITOR CAMELO DA SILVA 05/08/1984 65,00443

3013005219 DOUGLAS DO AMARAL FILGUEIRA 01/06/1987 65,00444

3013007853 KASSIANO DOS REIS AFFONSO 11/05/1995 65,00445

3013122160 RAFAEL SANTOS DA SILVA 10/11/1983 65,00446

3013161518 CLAYTON VEIGA DOS REIS 21/12/1985 65,00447

3013057925 EDGARD REIS SANTANA 25/07/1987 65,00448

3013124534 AFRANIO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 30/05/1990 65,00449

3013093072 YASMIN SANTOS BARBOSA 31/01/1997 65,00450
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3013113406 LETICIA ROZENO PESSOA 08/06/1988 65,00451

3013156018 RUAN ROSA DE OLIVEIRA 23/11/1990 65,00452

3013076397 LANA COSTA PEREIRA ALVES 08/04/1994 65,00453

3013140019 MISAEL DE SOUZA NUNES 07/07/1993 65,00454

3013161348 PRISCILA ARAUJO BARBOZA 16/08/1987 65,00455

3013133183 IGOR PEREIRA BARBOSA 14/04/1992 65,00456

3013134357 PATRICIA MACHADO DE PINA 03/11/1992 65,00457

3013045532 VIVIANE SANTIAGO DA SILVA 13/05/1997 65,00458

3013010721 TALLES VINICIUS DA SILVA BENTO 24/04/1992 65,00459

3013146051 THIAGO DIAS LENGRUBER BITENCOURT 21/09/1992 65,00460

3013002621 EDSON MARTINS DE LIMA 06/05/1993 65,00461

3013041603 DIEGO HENRIQUE ALVES MARQUI 20/05/1991 62,50462

3013027695 FABIANO MENDONCA CANA VERDE 07/06/1984 60,00463

3013001940 JHONATAN RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 14/12/1991 60,00464

3013097626 ANDREA UMBELINO DA SILVA 18/04/1986 57,50465

3013148712 EDSON HENRIQUE DA SILVA 25/11/1990 56,25466

3013079612 JEFFERSON PORTUGAL GAETHO 02/09/1993 56,25467

3013143889 FELIPE MONTEIRO XAVIER 06/02/1987 55,00468

3013170533 RENAN ERICK MARQUES DOS SANTOS 14/05/1988 55,00469

3013087724 JOAO PEDRO ADEODATO DA GLORIA ARMOND 27/11/1986 51,25470

Total de Candidatos: 470
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3013055240 NAJARA TOJAL DOS SANTOS 22/07/1987 96,251

3013077157 REBECA ALVES SILVA 04/03/1991 91,252

3013074351 HERCULES OLIVEIRA DA CONCEICAO 14/08/1991 88,753

3013042463 ANA CAROLINA SILVA DE FARIAS 12/01/1994 88,754

3013092327 CARLOS MOACYR FERREIRA JUNIOR 17/05/1990 86,255

3013066768 NAYARA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA 31/12/1993 86,256

3013082358 TASSIO NASCIMENTO DE MELLO DA SILVA 03/01/1987 82,507

3013137622 MIRIAN DOS SANTOS ANSELME DOMINGUES 08/11/1987 82,508

3013008443 VINICIUS FERREIRA CORDEIRO 10/08/1991 82,509

3013172127 FLAVIO BORGES NAVARRO GOMES 12/11/1989 82,5010

3013044875 LUCAS RIBEIRO DA SILVA SANTOS 15/06/1997 82,5011

3013071426 LUCAS DE SOUZA LOPES 24/05/1995 81,2512

3013111056 THIAGO SOUZA MACIEL 31/08/1986 81,2513

3013036658 RAPHAEL MARTINS DOS SANTOS 25/08/1984 81,2514

3013091220 ERIK NASCIMENTO MARTINS 25/09/1989 80,0015

3013017066 ELVIS DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 27/01/1988 80,0016

3013027645 ANTONIO CARLOS FONSECA ABREU JUNIOR 12/06/1991 78,7517

3013163920 MATHEUS MARCEL LOPES PINHEIRO 12/08/1987 78,7518

3013145552 THIAGO RODRIGUES SERPA DE SOUZA 10/06/1985 78,7519

3013121439 VICTOR TENORIO SIQUEIRA 06/12/1996 78,7520

3013037717 WILLIAM CARVALHO BENEVIDES SILVA 28/07/1986 78,7521

3013090525 JEFFERSON DE JESUS RAMOS 10/03/1986 78,7522

3013032614 RAMON PACHECO SANTOS 05/11/1994 78,7523

3013010197 Candidato Eliminado ------ 78,7524

3013035991 MAURICIO DA COSTA SILVA 15/05/1991 78,7525

3013079208 WALDILENE FERREIRA MARINS 04/10/1990 76,2526

3013154814 GABRIEL PIRES ALCANTARA 22/12/1996 76,2527

3013144003 ALAN ROBERTO REIS PIRES 03/09/1989 76,2528

3013109077 LUANA DA SILVA SOUZA 07/05/1990 76,2529

3013032377 DIEGO BARBOSA MARQUES 04/10/1992 76,2530

3013001689 FELIPE NORONHA DE LIMA 23/12/1992 76,2531

3013112854 SAMUEL DA SILVA LADEIRA 22/05/1993 76,2532

3013055355 JOYCE TORRES DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 29/06/1989 76,2533

3013061299 PEDRO DE PAULA CAMPOS PINTO 01/12/1989 75,0034

3013031098 RODRIGO DIAS PARRINI 16/08/1986 75,0035

3013010886 DANIELE DOS SANTOS FEITOZA 02/04/1987 75,0036

3013029784 BRENNO MELO DE CARVALHO SILVA 15/08/1995 75,0037

3013137971 ITALO DO NASCIMENTO BEZERRA 20/05/1985 75,0038

3013025180 KATIANE DOS SANTOS VAZ 25/04/1992 75,0039

3013117634 MATEUS ANTONIO RIBEIRO GABRIEL 09/04/1996 75,0040

3013043209 RODRIGO HUMBERTO DA SILVA 31/03/1985 75,0041

3013046304 DEBORA CRISTINA DA SILVA DE ORNELAS 29/01/1986 73,7542

3013016828 DIEGO DA SILVA VILEMEN 11/11/1985 73,7543

3013107988 SABRINA SOARES DA SILVA SANTOS 29/12/1986 73,7544

3013172529 JULIANA DA SILVA SEVERO 09/11/1992 73,7545

3013114632 MOISES EVANGELISTA DO NASCIMENTO 29/04/1993 73,7546

3013132309 TIAGO NUNO MORAES DE FREITAS 21/08/1979 72,5047

3013161295 EWERTON DE PAULA CALIXTO 13/10/1990 72,5048

3013023546 LUCIANO GOMES FRANKLIN 30/11/1983 72,5049

3013162512 MARINILSON CRUZ PIEDADE 19/08/1984 72,5050
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3013026093 LUIZ GUSTAVO RIBEIRO DA SILVA 30/11/1985 72,5051

3013108798 CARLOS ALBERTO FAGUNDES AMARAL JUNIOR 17/02/1987 72,5052

3013145148 REGIANE PAULA DA CONCEICAO 05/07/1985 72,5053

3013004057 JOAO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 22/11/1986 72,5054

3013030965 VICTOR HUGO ROCHA LOPES 28/09/1997 72,5055

3013084966 ALUISIO MARIANO FREITAS DA SILVA 22/06/1987 72,5056

3013010599 CASSIO FREIRE DOS SANTOS 31/05/1988 72,5057

3013028156 KAIO FONSECA DOS SANTOS 19/06/1999 71,2558

3013111707 ANTONIO HENRIQUE DINIZ DE MELO 07/03/1987 71,2559

3013085166 WASHINGTON LUIZ DA SILVA CRUZ 13/03/1989 71,2560

3013146001 Candidato Eliminado ------ 71,2561

3013112191 JULIANA AZEVEDO DA SILVA 05/02/1992 71,2562

3013008481 MICHEL CICERO MAGALHAES DE MELO 02/01/1991 71,2563

3013025130 LUCIANE DE LIMA GOMES 31/05/1991 71,2564

3013013761 CELSO FIRMINO DE MORAES JUNIOR 02/01/1994 71,2565

3013111185 FERNANDO HENRIQUE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 18/09/1988 71,2566

3013063508 JESSICA SILVA DE JESUS 21/06/1994 71,2567

3013033802 CASSIANO DE SOUZA SANTOS 27/06/1995 71,2568

3013044253 JORGE LUIS DA SILVA BATISTA 15/11/1986 71,2569

3013006897 DARLAN DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE MARQUES 28/08/1988 71,2570

3013010331 FILIPE DA COSTA CAMARGO 02/07/1992 71,2571

3013013199 MARCOS PAULO CONSTANTINO 20/07/1974 70,0072

3013084289 THIAGO DOS SANTOS SILVA 08/08/1986 70,0073

3013165291 BRUNO DOS SANTOS DE CARVALHO FERREIRA 21/02/1997 70,0074

3013116525 DAVI ANGELO PIRES MARQUES 01/05/1990 70,0075

3013014210 SADI DA SILVA MARQUES 27/02/1984 70,0076

3013070898 WELLINGTON DE OLIVEIRA AMARO 29/04/1985 70,0077

3013081926 Candidato Eliminado ------ 70,0078

3013087097 FRANCIANE CARDOSO COSTA 28/12/1993 68,7579

3013138212 RODRIGO VICENTE DE SOUZA 12/05/1990 68,7580

3013010240 ELOY ALCIDES COSTA DA SILVA 15/07/1985 68,7581

3013119448 GABRIELA MELGACO DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 31/03/1989 68,7582

3013027475 Candidato Eliminado ------ 68,7583

3013052743 LUANA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 19/01/1992 68,7584

3013003508 JORGIANY GUEDES DA SILVA 07/06/1994 68,7585

3013001122 NATHALIA BARBOSA CARVAS 13/03/1984 68,7586

3013015848 Candidato Eliminado ------ 68,7587

3013094777 CAMILA YVELISE BRANDAO DOS ANJOS 03/06/1989 68,7588

3013131563 Candidato Eliminado ------ 68,7589

3013057781 JOYCE EUGENIA DA SILVA 13/09/1986 68,7590

3013018216 ANDRE LUCAS CARVALHO SILVEIRA 09/10/1995 68,7591

3013147433 MATHEUS JULIO LIMA FERREIRA 31/03/1997 68,7592

3013043273 ALEX DOS SANTOS CORTAT 28/03/1992 67,5093

3013044928 ADILSON ANTONIO SANT ANNA JUNIOR 13/11/1987 66,2594

3013146219 ISRAEL BATISTA DE MORAES SILVA 24/05/1990 65,0095

3013050238 MARCOS VINICIUS FERREIRA DE SOUZA SILVA 02/09/1991 65,0096

3013041603 DIEGO HENRIQUE ALVES MARQUI 20/05/1991 62,5097

3013027695 FABIANO MENDONCA CANA VERDE 07/06/1984 60,0098

3013001940 JHONATAN RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 14/12/1991 60,0099

3013079612 JEFFERSON PORTUGAL GAETHO 02/09/1993 56,25100
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3013041603 DIEGO HENRIQUE ALVES MARQUI 20/05/1991 62,501

3013027695 FABIANO MENDONCA CANA VERDE 07/06/1984 60,002

3013001940 JHONATAN RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 14/12/1991 60,003

3013097626 ANDREA UMBELINO DA SILVA 18/04/1986 57,504

3013148712 EDSON HENRIQUE DA SILVA 25/11/1990 56,255

3013079612 JEFFERSON PORTUGAL GAETHO 02/09/1993 56,256

3013143889 FELIPE MONTEIRO XAVIER 06/02/1987 55,007

3013170533 RENAN ERICK MARQUES DOS SANTOS 14/05/1988 55,008

3013087724 JOAO PEDRO ADEODATO DA GLORIA ARMOND 27/11/1986 51,259

Total de Candidatos: 9
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